## FILED EFFECTIVE

LIMITED LIAE	FORGANIZATION   BILITY COMPANY   n back of application)
1. The name of the limited liabilit Rustic Fever, LLC	y company is:
2. The street address of the initia 750 N. Chisholm Court, Pos and the name of the initial regi	
Anne Kulinsky 3. The mailing address for future 750 N. Chisholm Court, Pos	
	bility company will be vested in:
address(es) of at least one ini	l in one or more manager(s), list the name(s) and tial manager. If management is to be vested in the nd address(es) of at least one initial member.
Name	Address
Anne Kulinsky Craig Sorenson	750 N. Chisholm Court, Post Falls, ID 83854 4331 Sterling Drive, Post Falls, ID 83854
6. Signature of at least one pers Signature: Long Kulinsky Typed Name: Anne Kulinsky Capacity: President Signature	A331 Sterling Drive, Post Falls, ID 83854
6. Signature of at least one pers Signature: Typed Name: Anne Kulinsky Capacity: President	A331 Sterling Drive, Post Falls, ID 83854

.